DATE

11

1/26/2024
2/9/2024
2/7/2024

2/22/2024

2/26/2024
4/3/2024

4/23/2024

412412024

412412024

4/26/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

12/3/2024

12/9/2024

ISSUE
SCOTUS ethics

International Human Rights & Justice
International Human Rights & Justice

Civil Rights & Religious Liberty
LGBTQ Welcome & Equality
Immigration Justice
Environmental Justice
Environmental Justice
Environmental Justice
Environmental Justice
Immigration Justice
Environmental Justice

Civil Rights & Religious Liberty
Reproductive Justice

(2

TYPE
Letter
Letter
Letter
Statement
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter

(31

SUBTOPIC

Pass enforceable ethics rules for SCOTUS and investigate misconduct
Urging POTUS to restore funding to UNRWA

call for immediate ceasefire in Gaza and resumption of UNRWA funding
Oppose Public School Chaplains

Urge OK state to remove anti-trans superintendent

Extend Temporary Protected Status for Haitians, and more

Tell Congress to fund climate inititaives

Tell POTUS to declare a climate emergency

Tell Tanzania President, CNOOC, and Total CEOs: Stop harassing local EACOP opponents
Fossil Fuel Funding

Protect access to work for immigrants / asylum seekers.

Letter to DOE to Stop LNG Exports

Certify the ERA in National Archive

Fund repro health programs before end of lame duck session

[4]

TARGET

US Senate

President of the United States
President of the United States
Unspecified / state legislators
OK state officials

President of the United States, Secretary Mayorkas and Secretary Blinken

US House of Representatives
President of the United States
Tanzania President + CEOs

Bureau of Land Management and Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services

President of the United States
President of the United States
US Congress
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