

DATE	ISSUE	TYPE	SUBTOPIC	TARGET
1/26/2024	SCOTUS ethics	Letter	Pass enforceable ethics rules for SCOTUS and investigate misconduct	US Senate
2/9/2024	International Human Rights & Justice	Letter	Urging POTUS to restore funding to UNRWA	President of the United States
2/7/2024	International Human Rights & Justice	Letter	call for immediate ceasefire in Gaza and resumption of UNRWA funding	President of the United States
2/22/2024	Civil Rights & Religious Liberty	Statement	Oppose Public School Chaplains	Unspecified / state legislators
2/26/2024	LGBTQ Welcome & Equality	Letter	Urge OK state to remove anti-trans superintendent	OK state officials
4/3/2024	Immigration Justice	Letter	Extend Temporary Protected Status for Haitians, and more	President of the United States, Secretary Mayorkas and Secretary Blinken
4/23/2024	Environmental Justice	Letter	Tell Congress to fund climate initiatives	US House of Representatives
4/24/2024	Environmental Justice	Letter	Tell POTUS to declare a climate emergency	President of the United States
4/24/2024	Environmental Justice	Letter	Tell Tanzania President, CNOOC, and Total CEOs: Stop harassing local EACOP opponents	Tanzania President + CEOs
4/26/2024	Environmental Justice	Letter	Fossil Fuel Funding	Bureau of Land Management and Bureau of Ocean Energy Management
8/15/2024	Immigration Justice	Letter	Protect access to work for immigrants / asylum seekers.	U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services
8/15/2024	Environmental Justice	Letter	Letter to DOE to Stop LNG Exports	President of the United States
12/3/2024	Civil Rights & Religious Liberty	Letter	Certify the ERA in National Archive	President of the United States
12/9/2024	Reproductive Justice	Letter	Fund repro health programs before end of lame duck session	US Congress
[1]	[2]	[3]	[4]	[5]